Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Bentley - (412398) - Hatfield SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.74
1:00.88
1:00.98
1:01.20
1:03.03
1:08.93

1:11.10

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:00.74
1:00.98
1:01.20
1:00.88
1:03.03
1:08.93

1:11.10

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

459
456
453
448
410
314
286

WA Pts

459
453
448
456
410
314
286

Round

I I I I I T

Round

m I I I I I I

Date

27/03/16
07/02/15
17/05/15
12/04/15
19/04/14
25/05/13
18/11/12

Date

27/03/16
17/05/15
12/04/15
07/02/15
19/04/14
25/05/13
18/11/12

Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016
Derventio Excel February Festival

Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet
Team Luton April Long Course Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014

City of Sheffield No Frill Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012

Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016
Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet
Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Derventio Excel February Festival

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014

City of Sheffield No Frill Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012

Venue

Basildon
Sheffield
Sheffield
Luton
Norwich
Sheffield

Cardiff

Venue

Basildon
Sheffield
Luton
Sheffield
Norwich
Sheffield
Cardiff

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Hatfield

Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Club Swam Under

Hatfield

Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



