Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Bentley - (412398) - Hatfield SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.74	459	Н	27/03/16	Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016	Basildon	Hatfield	1
1:00.88	456	Н	07/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
1:00.98	453	Н	17/05/15	Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield		1
1:01.20	448	Н	12/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1
1:03.03	410	Н	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Hatfield	1
1:08.93	314	Н	25/05/13	City of Sheffield No Frill Meet	Sheffield	Hatfield	1
1:11.10	286	F	18/11/12	Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012	Cardiff	Hatfield	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.74	459	Н	27/03/16	Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016	Basildon	Hatfield	1
1:00.98	453	Н	17/05/15	Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield		1
1:01.20	448	Н	12/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1
1:00.88	456	Н	07/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
1:03.03	410	Н	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Hatfield	1
1:08.93	314	Н	25/05/13	City of Sheffield No Frill Meet	Sheffield	Hatfield	1
1:11.10	286	F	18/11/12	Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012	Cardiff	Hatfield	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS